
Counties Name Phone Email Twitter/X Facebook Instagram

Anderson Rick Scarbrough 615) 741-4400 rep.rick.scarbrough@capitol.tn.gov @rickcpd201 rickscarbroughtn Not found
Anderson, Fentress, Overton Ed Butler 615) 741-1260 rep.ed.butler@capitol.tn.gov @EdButlerTN. StateRepresentativeEdButler @edbutlertn
Bedford, Lincoln Pat Marsh 615) 741-6824 rep.pat.marsh@capitol.tn.gov @RepPatMarsh RepPatMarsh Not found
Benton, Henry, Houston, HumphreysJay Reedy 615) 741-7098 rep.jay.reedy@capitol.tn.gov @JayDReedy ReedyforTN @jay.reddy.12
Blount Jerome Moon 615) 741-5481 rep.jerome.moon@capitol.tn.gov Not found jeromemoonfortn Not found
Blount Tom Stinnett 615) 741-3560 rep.tom.stinnett@capitol.tn.gov @stinnettfortn tomstinnett4blount @stinnettfortn
Bradley Dan Howell 615) 741-7799 rep.dan.howell@capitol.tn.gov @DanHowell10 RepDanHowell Not found
Bradley Kevin Raper 615) 741-1350 rep.kevin.raper@capitol.tn.gov @repkevinraper kevin.raper.31 @repkevinraper
Cannon, DeKalb, Jackson Michael Hale 615) 741-2192 rep.michael.hale@capitol.tn.gov @rep_hale_tn michaelhaleforstaterep Not found
Carroll, Gibson, Henderson Brock Martin 615) 741-7478 rep.brock.martin@capitol.tn.gov @BrockMartinTN BrockMartinTN @brockmartintn
Carroll, Henry Tandy Darby 615) 741-7847 rep.tandy.darby@capitol.tn.gov Not found votetandydarby @votetandydarby
Cheatham, Dickson Mary Littleton 615) 741-7477 rep.mary.littleton@capitol.tn.gov @MaryLittleton78 RepresentativeMaryLittleton @mary_littleton15
Chester, Decatur, Hardin, Henderson, PerryKirk Haston 615) 741-0750 rep.kirk.haston@capitol.tn.gov @KirkHaston35IU HastonForTheHouse @hoosiershow35
Claiborne Dennis Powers 615) 741-3335 rep.dennis.powers@capitol.tn.gov @dennishpowers PowersForThePeople @dennishpowers
Claiborne, Hawkins Gary Hicks 615) 741-7480 rep.gary.hicks@capitol.tn.gov Not found gary.w.hicks.16 Not found
Clay, Fentress, Macon Kelly Keisling 615) 741-6852 rep.kelly.keisling@capitol.tn.gov Not found kellykeislingtn Not found
Coffee, Grundy Rush Bricken 615) 741-7448 rep.rush.bricken@capitol.tn.gov Not found RepRushBricken @rushbrickenfortnhouse
Crockett, Gibson Chris Hurt 615) 741-2134 rep.chris.hurt@capitol.tn.gov Not found staterepchrishurt Not found
Cumberland, Putnam Cameron Sexton 615) 741-2343 rep.cameron.sexton@capitol.tn.gov @cameronsexton cameronsextontn Not found
Davidson Bo Mitchell 615) 741-4317 rep.bo.mitchell@capitol.tn.gov Not found VoteBo Not found
Davidson Aftyn Behn 615) 741-3229 rep.aftyn.behn@capitol.tn.gov @aftynfortn AftynBehn4TN @aftynbehn4tn
Davidson Justin Jones 615) 741-2184 rep.justin.jones@capitol.tn.gov @brotherjones_ Not found @brotherjones_
Davidson Jason Powell 615) 741-6861 rep.jason.powell@capitol.tn.gov @JasonLPowell jason.powell.790 @repjasonpowell
Davidson Vincent Dixie 615) 741-1997 rep.vincent.dixie@capitol.tn.gov @dixie4tn Not found Not found
Davidson John Clemmons 615) 741-4410 rep.john.clemmons@capitol.tn.gov @JRClemmons clemmonsformayor Not found
Davidson Bob Freeman 615) 741-0709 rep.bob.freeman@capitol.tn.gov @VoteBobFreeman VoteBobFreeman @votebobfreeman
Davidson Harold Jr Love 615) 741-3831 rep.jr.love@capitol.tn.gov @HaroldLoveJr State‑Representative‑District‑58 @haroldlovejr
Davidson Caleb Hemmer 615) 741-2035 rep.caleb.hemmer@capitol.tn.gov @CalebHemmer Not found Not found
Davidson Shaundelle Brooks 615) 741-6959 rep.shaundelle.brooks@capitol.tn.gov Not found Brooks campaign page @brooksforstatehouse
Dickson, Hickman Jody Barrett 615) 741-3513 rep.jody.barrett@capitol.tn.gov Not found Rep. Caleb Hemmer @jodybarrett4tennessee
Dyer Rusty Grills 615) 741-0718 rep.rusty.grills@capitol.tn.gov @rustygrills State Representative Rusty Grills Not found
Franklin, Marion Iris Rudder 615) 741-8695 rep.iris.rudder@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found Not found
Giles, Lawrence, Lincoln Clay Doggett 615) 741-7476 rep.clay.doggett@capitol.tn.gov @ClayDoggett70 Not found Not found
Greene David Hawk 615) 741-7482 rep.david.hawk@capitol.tn.gov @DavidHawkForTN Not found Not found
Hamblen Rick Eldridge 615) 741-6877 rep.rick.eldridge@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found @eldridge4statehouse
Hamblen Jeremy Faison 615) 741-6871 rep.jeremy.faison@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found @jeremy.faison.3
Hamilton Greg Martin 615) 741-2548 rep.greg.martin@capitol.tn.gov @tnvolgregmartin Not found @drjgregmartin
Hamilton Michele Reneau 615) 741-2746 rep.michele.reneau@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found @repmichelereneau
Hamilton Yusuf Hakeem 615) 741-2702 rep.yusuf.hakeem@capitol.tn.gov @hakeemforhouse Not found @hakeemforhouse
Hamilton Greg Vital 615) 741-3025 rep.greg.vital@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found @greg__vital
Hamilton Esther Haynes 615) 741-1934 rep.esther.heltonhaynes@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found @essiebelle6



Hardin, Lawrence, Maury Kip Capley 615) 741-2190 rep.kip.capley@capitol.tn.gov Not found VoteCapley @votecapley
Hawkins, Johnson Timothy Hill 615) 741-2050 rep.timothy.hill@capitol.tn.gov @TimothyHillTN3 timothy.hill.12764874 Not found
Haywood Debra Moody 615) 741-3774 rep.debra.moody@capitol.tn.gov @RepDebraMoody debramoodystaterep Not found
Haywood, Madison Johnny Shaw 615) 741-4538 rep.johnny.shaw@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found Not found
Knox Sam McKenzie 615) 741-0768 rep.sam.mckenzie@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found @sammckenzie5d
Knox Michele Carringer 615) 741-1721 rep.michele.carringer@capitol.tn.gov @electcarringer MicheleCarringerTN Not found
Knox Justin Lafferty 615) 741-4110 rep.justin.lafferty@capitol.tn.gov @RepLafferty LaffertyforStateHouse Not found
Knox Gloria Johnson 615) 741-2031 rep.gloria.johnson@capitol.tn.gov @votegloriaj GloriaJohnsonTN @votegloriaj
Loudon Lowell Russell 615) 741-3736 rep.lowell.russell@capitol.tn.gov @LowellRussellTN LowellRussell Not found
Loudon Monty Fritts 615) 741-7658 rep.monty.fritts@capitol.tn.gov Not found MontyFritts Not found
Madison Chris Todd 615) 741-7475 rep.chris.todd@capitol.tn.gov Not found ChrisToddTN Not found
Marshall Todd Warner 615) 741-4170 rep.todd.warner@capitol.tn.gov Not found ToddWarnerTN Not found
Maury Scott Cepicky 615) 741-3005 rep.scott.cepicky@capitol.tn.gov @ScottCepicky ScottCepicky Not found
McMinn Mark Cochran 615) 741-1725 rep.mark.cochran@capitol.tn.gov Not found markcochranforstaterep Not found
McNairy Ron Gant 615) 741-6890 rep.ron.gant@capitol.tn.gov Not found RonGantforTN Not found
Montgomery Ronnie Glynn 615) 741-2043 rep.ronnie.glynn@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found Not found
Montgomery Aron Maberry 615) 741-4341 rep.aron.maberry@capitol.tn.gov Not found AronMaberry Not found
Montgomery Jeff Burkhart 615) 741-6804 rep.jeff.burkhart@capitol.tn.gov Not found Not found Not found


